
8

Tr
ac

k

21

HOME

CLOSE

HOOKHAMS LANE

H
O

M
E

Salph End

Pond

CLOSE

27

10

24

18

16

ABBEY C
LO

SE

21

6

2

4

7BROOKSIDE

8

1

23

Sub
Sta

R
enhold Brook

W
ILDEN ROAD

RAVENSDEN ROAD

BRICKFIELD ROAD

TCB

30.2m

32.0m

26

7

2

19

25

5

4

15

1

37

25

El

30

1a

31

26

1

1

Water

31

14

13

2

BR
O

O
K 

LA
N

E

Willow Barn

59

55

2b

52.4m

12

22

2

2a

51

Path (um)

14

34

46

51.8m

GREEN LANE

39

10

Salph

22

25a

End

Hill

W
IL

DE
N 

RO
AD

Farmhouse

Pa
th

 (u
m

)

38

44

1

R
en

ho
ld

 B
ro

ok

5

35.1m

16

6

32.9m

Teazels

30.5m

FB

(PH)
27

The Polhill Arms

Co-Ordinates
E508200
N252804

N

First Issue26/01/22 0 LH

CLIENT

SCHEME

DRAWING TITLE

DRG STATUS

SCALE @ A1 DATE DRAWN CHECKED

DATE AMENDMENTS REV BY

PRINTS FROM THIS DRAWING ARE
UNCONTROLLED UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED A1

© Crown copyright and database rights 2022 Ordnance Survey 100049028. You are not
permitted to copy, sub-license, distribute or sell any of this data to third parties in any form.

DRG No.

Tel. (01234) 267422
BOROUGH HALL, CAULDWELL ST, BEDFORD, MK42 9AP

Engineering Services

Environment

Carriageway Resurfacing 2022-23
Wilden Road, Renhold

Location Plan

C13009.C.01

Construction
1:1250 29/09/21 LH TE

Key:

Extent of works
Approx. area:3716m2

Site Compound location

Notes

1. Coordinates based on Ordnance
Survey National Grid.

2. Postcode at centre of works:
MK41 0JP

3.    Nearest hospital with A&E is:
       Bedford South Wing,
       Kempston Road,
       Bedford
       MK42 9DJ

4.    Length of scheme - 669m
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